:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8595767

Mar 09, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 268,617 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 734622 - 0.018123124 ETH®
70.98 USD

2 734623 - 0.018114394 ETH®
70.94 USD

3 734624 - 0.018105595 ETH&®
70.91 USD

4 734625 - 0.018147532 ETH®
71.07 USD

S 734626 - 0.062094103 ETH®
243.20 USD

6 734627 - 0.018091459 ETH&®
70.85 USD

7 734628 - 0.018421341 ETH®
72.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8595767
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/268617
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734622
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734623
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734624
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734625
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734626
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734627
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734628
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Validator Id

734629

734630

734631

734632

734633

734640

734641

734642

734643

Validator Id

1246818

Amount

0.018386096
72.01 USD

0.018395422
72.04 USD

0.018404233
72.08 USD

0.018410178
72.10 USD

0.018412245
72.11 USD

0.018320014
71.75 USD

0.018303578
71.68 USD

0.018329723
71.79 USD

0.018319386
71.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.044112091

172.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734629
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734630
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734631
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734632
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734633
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734640
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734641
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734642
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/734643
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1246818

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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