

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 08:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8595767</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 09, 2024 · 08:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>268,617</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>734622</u>	- 0.018123124 ETH ⊘ 70.98 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>734623</u>	- 0.018114394 ETH ⊘ 70.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>734624</u>	- 0.018105595 ETH ⊘ 70.91 USD
<u>4</u>	734625	- 0.018147532 ETH ⊘ 71.07 USD
<u>5</u>	734626	- 0.062094103 ETH ⊘ 243.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>734627</u>	- 0.018091459 ETH 🔗 70.85 USD
<u>7</u>	734628	- 0.018421341 ETH ⊘ 72.15 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	734629	- 0.018386096 ETH ⊘ 72.01 USD
<u>9</u>	734630	- 0.018395422 ETH ⊘ 72.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>734631</u>	- 0.018404233 ETH ⊘ 72.08 USD
<u>11</u>	734632	- 0.018410178 ETH ③ 72.10 USD
<u>12</u>	734633	- 0.018412245 ETH ⊘ 72.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>734640</u>	- 0.018320014 ETH ⊘ 71.75 USD
<u>14</u>	734641	- 0.018303578 ETH ⊘ 71.68 USD
<u>15</u>	734642	- 0.018329723 ETH ⊘ 71.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>734643</u>	- 0.018319386 ETH ② 71.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1246818</u>	+ 0.044112091 ETH 🤣
		172.77 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.